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	Part Set-up – Coordinate System Set-up
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Planar Alignment




· Plane measurement on top of  2x Stainless Steel End Block.
· Sets orientation in +Y
	Spatial Alignment


· On inside of core, 2 circles center points create the beam line axis, +Z, sets zero in X/Y.

	“Z” Zero


· Mid-Plane of the part measuring the 2 End Blocks surface.
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View from +Z
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View from +X


	Tooling Ball Measurements/Locations
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** Used ½” Tooling Ball Diameter with 1” offset from Ball Center.
	Tooling Ball
	FORM
	DIAMETER
	X
	Y
	Z

	TB 1
	0.00056
	0.49780
	-4.05701
	6.49874
	10.75203

	TB 2
	0.00064
	0.49610
	4.00389
	6.51018
	10.74335

	TB 3
	0.00050
	0.49730
	0.03969
	6.48131
	-11.26080
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